
Name Classification Company Name Address City State Zip Phone Fax Email
Jay S. Bauer, FAIA Architect BAUER Architects 2507 West Coast Highway, Suite 202 Newport Beach CA 92663 949-645-8483 949-645-8739 jbauer@bauerandwiley.com
Nastassia Meyer Engineer Forell/Elsesser Engineers 160 Pine St., 6th Floor San Francisco CA 94111 415-248-3039 n.meyer@forell.com
Laurie Parris Construction Manager Abacus PM 20201 SW Birch St. Suite 240 Newport Beach CA 92660 9498511015 Maria.Herrando@teyma.abengoa.com
David Kaplan Architect Kaplan Chen Kaplan 2526 Eighteenth Street Santa Monica CA 90405 310-452-7505 310-452-1494 david@kckarchitects.com
Matthew Tobolski Engineer Tobolski Watkins Engineering, Inc. 3710 Ruffin Road San Diego CA 92123 (858) 381-5843 info@tobolskiwatkins.com
Dr. Matthew Tobolski Engineer Tobolski Watkins Engineering, Inc. 3710 Ruffin Road San Diego CA 92123 (858) 381-5843 info@tobolskiwatkins.com

Scott Boydstun Architect Rasmussen & Associates 21 S. California Street 4th Floor Ventura CA 93003 (805)648-1234 sboydstun@RasmussenAndAssociates.com
Sharon Murphy Architect Pfeiffer Partners Architects 811 W 7th Street Los Angeles CA 90017 213-624-2775 213-895-0923 smurphy@pfeifferpartners.com
Garry D. Myers Engineer MHP, Inc. 4500 E. Pacific Coast Highway, Suite 100 Long Beach CA 90804 562-985-3200 562-985-1011 gmyers@mhpse.com
Sharlene Chan Architect Fong & Chan Architects 1361 Bush Street San Francisco CA 94109 415-931-8600 415-931-4601 sharlene@fca-arch.com
Richard Berliner Architect Berliner and Associates Architecture 5976 Washington Blvd. Culver City CA 90232 310-838-2100 310-838-2150 richardb@berliner-architects.com
Barry Mosesman Architect HFP Architects 116 Middle Road Santa Barbara CA 93018 (805)969-6887 805-969-6888 bmosesman@hfparchitects.com
Randy Dawson Architect MFDB Architects, Inc. 111 Scripps Drive Sacramento CA 95825 916.972.0131 916.481.1845 rdawson@mfdb.com
Hratch Kouyoumdjian Engineer The KPA Group 1 Kaiser Plaza, Suite 445 Oakland CA 94612 510-271-6701 x201 hratchk@thekpagroup.com
Thierry Cassan Architect KBZ Architects 30 W Arrellaga Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805.963.1726 805.963.2951 thierryc@kbzarch.com
Michelle Gale Engineer Rutherford & Chekene 55 Second Street, Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94105 415-568-4434 mgale@ruthchek.com
Eddie Gomez Architect Lundstrom & Associates Architect 9 Corporate Park, Suite 250 Irvine CA 92606 9492501772 eddieg@lundstromarch.com
Tom Jones Engineer BDS Engineering, Inc. 6859 Federal Blvd Lemon Grove CA 91945 619-582-4992 tjones@bdsengineering.com
Kristof Schnaitmann Engineer ABS Consulting 300 Commerce Dr. Irvine CA 92602 714-734-4242 KSchnaitmann@absconsulting.com
Frederik Sisa Architect Rachlin Architects 8640 National Boulevard Culver City Ca 90232 3102043400 fsisa@rachlinarchitects.com
Nicole Kerr Architect HMC Architects 633 W. 5th Street, Third Floor Los Angeles CA 90071 213.542.8300 nicole.kerr@hmcarchitects.com
Serena Fountain Engineer Coffman Engineers 16133 Ventura Blvd., Suite 1010 Encino CA 91436 818-285-2650 818-285-2651 fountain@coffman.com
Emily Hodgdon Architect Broooks + Scarpa 4611 W. Slauson Ave. Los Angeles CA 90043 310-828-0226 310-453-9606 hodgdon@brooksscarpa.com
Gregory K. Van Sande Engineer Van Sande Structural Consultants Inc 2920 De la Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93105 8059636901 officemanager@vssc.biz
Serena Engineer Coffman Engineers 16133 Ventura Blvd Encino CA 91436 818-285-2650 fountain@coffman.com
Greg Denlinger Engineer Fugro Consultants, Inc. 4820 Ventura CA 93003-7778 805-650-7000 gdenlinger@fugro.com
Odyssey Nixon Engineer KPFF Consulting Engineers 6080 Center Drive, Suite 300 LOS ANGELES CA 90045 310-665-1536 310-665-9070 onixon@kpff-la.com
Michael Cochran Engineer Weidlinger Associates Inc. 4551 Glencoe Avenue, Suite 350 Marina del Rey CA 90292 310-315-8445 310-315-8431 Mcochran@wai.com
Mcgraw Other Mcgraw Hill 3315 central ave hot springs ar 71913 5013215404 cig_hotsprings_scan@,cgraw-hill.com
Joseph A. Tasca Engineer Studio Engineers, Inc. 1108 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-962-2780 805-962-2768 jtasca@studioengineersinc.com
Liz Butler Architect Carrier Johnson + CULTURE 1301 Third Avenue San Diego CA 92101 619-239-2353 evb@carrierjohnson.com
Joe Li Engineer Li & Associates, Inc. 77 Rolling Oaks Drive, Suite 203 Thousand Oaks CA 91361 805-495-3432 x 103 805-495-4083 Joe@li-Associates.com
Liz Roll Architect Puchlik Design Associates 829 S. Raymond Ave. Pasadena CA 91105 626-304-9215 lroll@puchlikdesign.com
Jack Wolever Architect UCSB UCSB Goleta Ca 93106 805-893-4581 jack.woelver@dcs.ucsb.edu
Manuel Oncina Architect MANUEL ONCINA ARCHITECTS, INC. 514 Pennsylvania Av San Diego CA 92103 619 295 4900 x110 619 295 4955 moncina@oncinaarc.com
Jenifer Milhorn Architect Rios Clementi Hale Studios 639 N Larchmont Blvd Los Angeles Ca 90004 323-785-1834 jmilhorn@rchstudios.com
Peter Yu Engineer Yu Strandberg Engineering 410 12th Street, Suite 200 Oakland CA 94607 510-763-0475 peter@yusengineering.com
cody oneil Other EFCO Forms 22343 la palma ave yorba linda ca 92887 7146192400 patrick.peyton@efcoforms.com
Ron Frink, AIA Architect Ronald Frink Architects 2439 W. Silver Lake Dr. Los Angeles CA 90039 3236620040 rfrink@rfa-architects.com
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